
Printed PayCheck Checks

Monterey Peninsula
Internal Use Only, Not for Distribution, Monterey, CA  93940

Check # Date Emp. # AmountEmployee Name

B of A Checking - Date Range: From 08/01/04 To 08/31/04 - Check #: All - Dept: All
Sort Code: All - EmpID: All - Emp Name: All - By Check Number

David H. Dettman14008/05/0428759 2,204.14
Arlene M. Tavani10908/05/0428760 1,845.51
Shawn O. Novack17008/06/0428850 796.50
Shawn O. Novack17008/06/0428851 700.08
Shawn O. Novack17008/06/0428852 979.79
David  Berger24508/12/0428888 1,464.38
David H. Dettman14008/20/0428890 2,204.14
Arlene M. Tavani10908/20/0428891 Void
Arlene M. Tavani10908/20/0428892 1,896.01
Gabriela D. Ayala21008/05/0496751 1,364.42
Mark R. Bekker11408/05/0496752 1,258.68
Andrew M. Bell11208/05/0496753 3,521.43
David  Berger24508/05/0496754 4,638.95
Beverly M. Chaney15008/05/0496755 1,736.69
Thomas T. Christensen15108/05/0496756 2,364.39
Robert F. Cline12208/05/0496757 1,586.64
Rick L. Dickhaut20508/05/0496758 3,327.91
Sherron L. Forsgren12508/05/0496759 767.53
Darby W. Fuerst10608/05/0496760 2,488.25
Cory R. Hamilton12008/05/0496761 1,579.86
Larry M. Hampson13008/05/0496762 2,099.04
Gregory W. James15508/05/0496763 2,292.95
Thomas L. Lindberg10708/05/0496764 2,115.45
Eric M. Lumas23508/05/0496765 553.38
Matthew J. Lyons18508/05/0496766 1,654.52
Debra S. Martin16008/05/0496767 1,401.09
Shawn O. Novack17008/05/0496768 1,497.27
Joseph W. Oliver10808/05/0496769 2,460.16
Inder S. Osahan40008/05/0496770 2,752.70
Stephanie L. Pintar11508/05/0496771 1,739.47
Sara C. Reyes19508/05/0496772 1,353.64
Tania  Rymer23008/05/0496773 619.05
Terrell T. Sadler24008/05/0496774 581.15
Eric J. Sandoval22008/05/0496775 1,739.63
Cynthia L. Schmidlin16508/05/0496776 1,444.52
June  Silva17508/05/0496777 1,140.49
Henrietta L. Stern11108/05/0496778 2,000.81
Paul J. Watters22508/05/0496779 819.23
Jessica  Wheeler10508/05/0496780 453.69
Gabriela D. Ayala21008/20/0496781 1,364.43
Mark R. Bekker11408/20/0496782 1,258.68
Andrew M. Bell11208/20/0496783 3,521.42
David  Berger24508/20/0496784 4,567.41
Beverly M. Chaney15008/20/0496785 1,736.69
Thomas T. Christensen15108/20/0496786 2,364.39
Robert F. Cline12208/20/0496787 1,586.63
Rick L. Dickhaut20508/20/0496788 Void
Rick L. Dickhaut20508/20/0496789 3,374.30
Sherron L. Forsgren12508/20/0496790 1,144.25
Darby W. Fuerst10608/20/0496791 2,488.25
Cory R. Hamilton12008/20/0496792 1,524.14
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EXHIBIT 4-C



Printed PayCheck Checks

Monterey Peninsula
Internal Use Only, Not for Distribution, Monterey, CA  93940

Check # Date Emp. # AmountEmployee Name

B of A Checking - Date Range: From 08/01/04 To 08/31/04 - Check #: All - Dept: All
Sort Code: All - EmpID: All - Emp Name: All - By Check Number

Larry M. Hampson13008/20/0496793 2,099.04
Gregory W. James15508/20/0496794 2,292.94
Thomas L. Lindberg10708/20/0496795 2,115.45
Eric M. Lumas23508/20/0496796 301.68
Matthew J. Lyons18508/20/0496797 1,654.51
Debra S. Martin16008/20/0496798 1,401.09
Joseph W. Oliver10808/20/0496799 2,460.16
Inder S. Osahan40008/20/0496800 2,752.71
Candice H. Pfitzer25008/20/0496801 774.56
Stephanie L. Pintar11508/20/0496802 1,739.47
Sara C. Reyes19508/20/0496803 1,321.13
Tania  Rymer23008/20/0496804 601.82
Terrell T. Sadler24008/20/0496805 522.41
Eric J. Sandoval22008/20/0496806 1,731.63
Cynthia L. Schmidlin16508/20/0496807 Void
Cynthia L. Schmidlin16508/20/0496808 1,499.92
June  Silva17508/20/0496809 1,140.50
Henrietta L. Stern11108/20/0496810 2,000.81
Paul J. Watters22508/20/0496811 705.36
Jessica  Wheeler10508/20/0496812 403.42

Total 117,892.74
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